GRL
Main Feature
1. 40A switching use relay at ambient temperature of
80°C.
2. Compatible fasten terminal arrangement with this
kind of power relay.
3. Simple magnetic circuit to meet mass production for
low cost offer.

but for short time
carrying current
Ordering Information
GRL - S - 1 12 D M H R1
          Options: Nil: Standard
R1: Coil parallel with 1/2W Resistor
 680Ω for Coil Voltage 12VDC
 2700Ω for Coil Voltage 24VDC
D1: Coil parallel with diode & the Positive pole
“+” on #85 Terminal
D2: Coil parallel with diode & the Negative pole
“-” on #85 Terminal
          Bracket: Nil: No Bracket Standard
H: Dust Cover with Metal Bracket
F: Plastic Bracket Cover
          Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
          Coil Type: D: Standard DC Coil
          Coil Voltage: 12: 12V, 24: 24V
          Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
2: Two Poles (Form A only)
          Type of Sealing: S：RT Ⅰ Dust Protected Relays
          Type: GRL